FORCE is a product brand of CNC Flow Control
CAST
TRUNNION
MOUNTED
BALL VALVE
ABOUT CNC FLOW CONTROL
CNC Flow Control is headquartered in Houston, Texas with multiple other locations in the U.S. and Canada. Our
company unifies several trusted valve and flow line brands that have been serving numerous industries in North

• Fire safe design
20
HOW TO ORDER A FORCE® BALL VALVE
Example: A 1”, Class 150, 2 Piece, Full Port Trunnion Mounted Ball Valve with Raised Face Flanged End
Connections, Carbon Steel Body, Carbon Steel+ ENP Ball and 410 SS + ENP Stem with PTFE Seats, Viton® O-Rings,
and Lever is written as 1-BTN11-AAA1L-1.
A
–
B C D
–
E F G H I
–
J
1 BTN 1 1 A A A 1 L 1
B Ball Valve Type
BU 1 PC Floating BV
BF 2 PC Floating BV w/ Bolted Body
BN 3-Way BV w/ 90° V-Ball
BV 3-Way BV w/ 120° V-Ball
BT 3 PC Forged Trunnion BV
BTN 2 PC Cast Trunnion BV
BUM 1 PC Metal Seated Floating BV
BFM 2 PC Metal Seated Floating BV w/
Bolted Body
BTM 2 PC Metal Seated Trunnion BV
BUC Cryo. 1 PC Floating BV
BFC Cryo. 2 PC Floating BV w/ Bolted Body
BTC Cryo. 2 PC Trunnion BV
BP Pocketless BV
BJ Jacketed BV
C Port
1 Full Port
2 Reduced Port
A Size
0.5 1/2"
0.75 3/4"
1 1"
1.5 1-1/2"
2 2"
3 3"
4 4"
5 5"
6 6"
8 8"
10 10"
12 12"
14 14"
16 16"
18 18"
20 20"
24 24"
30 30"
36 36"
E Body Material
A A216-WCB (A105)
B A351-CF8 (F304)
C A351-CF8M (F316)
D A351-CF3 (F304L)
E A351-CF3M (F316L)
F A351-CN7M (Alloy 20)
G A217-WC1
H A217-WC6 (F11)
J A217-WC9 (F22)
K A352-LCC
L A352-LC2
M A352-LC3
N A352-LCB (LF2)
P A217-C5
Q Duplex
R Monel
S Hastelloy®
T Titanium
U Inconel